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AA  1 VETRONE                   MARIA ROSARIA     04/03/1967 NA  91,67 CAUTANO                       

AA  2 TIZZANINO                 GRAZIELLA         10/08/1963 BN  89,25 BENEVENTO                     

AA  3 PANELLA                   MARIO             07/01/1955 BN  83,5 SANT'ANGELO A CUPOLO          

AA  4 RUGGIERO                  CARMELA           05/12/1962 BN  80,48 ROTONDI                       

AA  5 DEL MONACO                AIDA              11/06/1967 BN  75,6 SANT'ANGELO A CUPOLO          

AA  6 MARCHESE                  LUIGIA            22/04/1970 BN  73,16 AIROLA                        

AA  7 RUSSO                     IOLE              11/03/1962 EE  68,5 BENEVENTO                     

AA  8 BEFI                      ANTONELLA         12/06/1964 AV  64,7 CERVINARA                     

AA  9 FRANCESCA                 PATRIZIA          04/04/1959 BN  64,4 SAN LEUCIO DEL SANNIO         

AA  10 BOLOGNINI                 PAOLA             20/05/1973 BN  62,8 TOCCO CAUDIO                  

AA  11 ROMANO                    MICHELINA         28/06/1971 BN  60,76 FAICCHIO                      

AA  12 DE ANGELIS                GELSOMINA         28/07/1965 BN  56,6 PONTE                         

AA  13 TIRELLI                   ROSALBA           20/02/1957 BN  55,4 CALVI                         

AA  14 CHIUSOLO                  ANNA              27/03/1966 BN  50,97 BENEVENTO                     

AA  15 D'ARGENIO                 RITA              29/09/1953 BN  49 BENEVENTO                     

AA  16 DE SISTO                  MARIO             12/09/1956 BN  47,52 AIROLA                        

AA  17 D'ANDREA                  CONCETTINA        21/11/1962 BN  46,4 BENEVENTO                     

AA  18 GUERRA                    RITA              24/02/1964 BN  45,7 BENEVENTO                     

AA  19 MELCHIORRE                CONCETTA          23/01/1956 BN  44,37 BENEVENTO                     

AA  20 MARANO                    GIANFRANCA        19/09/1969 NA  36,85 PALMA CAMPANIA                

AA  21 FISCANTE                  ANNA              08/04/1959 BN  35,9 CIRCELLO                      

AA  22 SCALZI                    RITA              12/12/1975 BN  29,3 ROCCABASCERANA                

AR01 8 ZARRO                     GENNARO           06/03/1964 BN  49,96 SAN NICOLA MANFREDI           

AR02 1 LA PORTA                  DARIO             22/08/1974 BN  74,65 CUSANO MUTRI                  

AR02 2 CAVALLUZZO                JOSE'             27/02/1968 BN  69,3 PIETRELCINA                   

AR02 3 CIOFFI                    VELIA             04/09/1962 AV  68,5 CERVINARA                     

AR02 4 MASTROVITO                ROBERTO           26/02/1965 BN  67 BENEVENTO                     

AR02 5 PARENTE                   PAOLA             25/06/1972 BN  61 APOLLOSA                      

AR02 7 CASTALDI                  MASSIMILIANO      16/06/1978 BN  53,23 APICE                         

AR02 10 PARENTE                   FEDELE            24/01/1967 MI  45,8 CEPPALONI                     

AR02 11 REPOLE                    LUIGI             08/12/1961 BN  43,6 SANT'ANGELO A CUPOLO          

AR02 12 GHIDINI                   FABRIZIO          21/08/1969 BG  42,6 TELESE                        

AR02 13 CIOFFI                    GIULIO            15/02/1964 CE  35,5 SANTA MARIA A VICO            

AR05 10 PARENTE                   FEDELE            24/01/1967 MI  45,8 CEPPALONI                     

AR08 1 LA PORTA                  DARIO             22/08/1974 BN  74,65 CUSANO MUTRI                  

AR08 2 CAVALLUZZO                JOSE'             27/02/1968 BN  69,3 PIETRELCINA                   

AR08 3 CIOFFI                    VELIA             04/09/1962 AV  68,5 CERVINARA                     

AR08 4 MASTROVITO                ROBERTO           26/02/1965 BN  67 BENEVENTO                     

AR08 5 PARENTE                   PAOLA             25/06/1972 BN  61 APOLLOSA                      

AR08 7 CASTALDI                  MASSIMILIANO      16/06/1978 BN  53,23 APICE                         

AR08 8 ZARRO                     GENNARO           06/03/1964 BN  49,96 SAN NICOLA MANFREDI           

AR08 9 ISCARO                    PASQUALE          15/12/1959 NA  49,42 CHIANCHE                      

AR08 10 PARENTE                   FEDELE            24/01/1967 MI  45,8 CEPPALONI                     

AR08 11 REPOLE                    LUIGI             08/12/1961 BN  43,6 SANT'ANGELO A CUPOLO          

AR08 12 GHIDINI                   FABRIZIO          21/08/1969 BG  42,6 TELESE                        

AR08 13 CIOFFI                    GIULIO            15/02/1964 CE  35,5 SANTA MARIA A VICO            

AR10 1 LA PORTA                  DARIO             22/08/1974 BN  74,65 CUSANO MUTRI                  

AR10 10 PARENTE                   FEDELE            24/01/1967 MI  45,8 CEPPALONI                     

AR11 13 CIOFFI                    GIULIO            15/02/1964 CE  35,5 SANTA MARIA A VICO            

AR18 6 GAUDIO                    PAOLO             19/05/1977 CE  53,78 GIOIA SANNITICA               
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AR20 6 GAUDIO                    PAOLO             19/05/1977 CE  53,78 GIOIA SANNITICA               

AR21 6 GAUDIO                    PAOLO             19/05/1977 CE  53,78 GIOIA SANNITICA               

AR23 13 CIOFFI                    GIULIO            15/02/1964 CE  35,5 SANTA MARIA A VICO            

AR29 13 CIOFFI                    GIULIO            15/02/1964 CE  35,5 SANTA MARIA A VICO            

AR38 13 CIOFFI                    GIULIO            15/02/1964 CE  35,5 SANTA MARIA A VICO            

CS  1 OLIVIERO                  MARIA             01/10/1951 BN  61 DUGENTA                       

CS  2 CIERVO                    ATTILIO           05/10/1974 BN  60,1 SANT'AGATA DE' GOTI           

CS  3 ARMENANTE                 GIOVANNI          14/01/1968 BN  60,1 SAN SALVATORE TELESINO        

CS  4 D'ANDREA                  ALFREDO           26/07/1958 BN  60,1 PIETRELCINA                   

CS  5 RUSSO                     LUCIA             15/09/1959 AV  59,5 SAN LEUCIO DEL SANNIO         

CS  6 NOVIZIO                   CARMINE           16/11/1957 BN  59,5 SANT'AGATA DE' GOTI           

CS  7 PAOLO                     CLAUDIA           24/06/1956 BN  55,5 MONTESARCHIO                  

CS  8 LUCIANO                   ANNA MARIA        11/05/1969 BN  53 BENEVENTO                     

CS  9 MAGLIONE                  DOMENICA          27/09/1962 BN  52,5 MOIANO                        

CS  10 MIGNONE                   PASQUALINA        03/10/1954 BN  52 SAN LEUCIO DEL SANNIO         

CS  11 BOLDRINI                  SILVANA           23/01/1961 BN  52 CEPPALONI                     

CS  12 BERGANTINO                MICHELA           29/09/1961 BN  49,5 BENEVENTO                     

CS  13 CARUSO                    GIULIA            12/09/1966 BN  47,5 CAUTANO                       

CS  14 CUSANO                    BERNARDINO        17/08/1966 BN  44 BENEVENTO                     

CS  15 PETRELLA                  ANTONIO           11/03/1959 BN  42 SANT'ANGELO A CUPOLO          

CS  16 CARUSO                    ANNAMARIA         29/11/1963 BN  41,5 BENEVENTO                     

CS  17 VILLANACCI                FIORELLA          04/08/1957 BN  41,5 BENEVENTO                     

CS  18 DELLA RATTA               ITALIA            28/03/1968 BN  39,5 SANT'AGATA DE' GOTI           

CS  19 COLANGELO                 VINCENZO          15/09/1960 BN  38,75 PADULI                        

CS  20 PARENTE                   FEDELE            24/01/1967 MI  37,37 CEPPALONI                     

CS  21 MONTONE                   LAURA             28/11/1964 NA  35,6 MONTESARCHIO                  

CS  22 FALCO                     RAFFAELA          21/11/1952 BN  32,95 AIROLA                        

CS  23 GUERRA                    RITA              24/02/1964 BN  31,65 BENEVENTO                     

CS  24 TIRELLI                   ROSALBA           20/02/1957 BN  30,3 CALVI                         

CS  25 DEL VINO                  LUCIA             16/12/1968 BN  29,5 BENEVENTO                     

CS  26 PARADISO                  RAFFAELE GIUSEPPE 17/03/1961 BN  29,35 SAN GIORGIO LA MOLARA         

CS  27 DE LUCIA                  FELICINA          28/09/1966 AV  28,9 CERVINARA                     

CS  28 LUGLIO                    UMBERTO           14/09/1966 BN  26,85 BENEVENTO                     

CS  29 DE ANGELIS                GELSOMINA         28/07/1965 BN  26,4 PONTE                         

CS  30 FRANCESCA                 PATRIZIA          04/04/1959 BN  26,1 SAN LEUCIO DEL SANNIO         

CS  31 RUSSO                     IOLE              11/03/1962 EE  25,8 BENEVENTO                     

CS  32 CASTALDI                  MASSIMILIANO      16/06/1978 BN  25,2 APICE                         

CS  33 LA PORTA                  DARIO             22/08/1974 BN  24,95 CUSANO MUTRI                  

CS  34 GRAMAZIO                  GERARDA           30/09/1968 BN  24,8 BENEVENTO                     

CS  35 PELLINO                   GERARDO           07/06/1981 EE  24,2 APICE                         

CS  36 RUGGIERO                  CARMELA           05/12/1962 BN  23,05 ROTONDI                       

CS  37 CARUSO                    ANNUNZIATA        08/05/1966 BN  23 FOGLIANISE                    

CS  38 GAUDIO                    PAOLO             19/05/1977 CE  22,95 GIOIA SANNITICA               

CS  39 DEL MONACO                AIDA              11/06/1967 BN  22,6 SANT'ANGELO A CUPOLO          

CS  40 VICARIO                   INES              24/05/1964 BN  22,6 BENEVENTO                     

CS  41 BOLOGNINI                 PAOLA             20/05/1973 BN  22,3 TOCCO CAUDIO                  

CS  42 MELCHIORRE                CONCETTA          23/01/1956 BN  22,2 BENEVENTO                     

CS  43 CALANDRA                  MICHELE           15/11/1964 BN  21,6 FRASSO TELESINO               

CS  44 SCALZI                    RITA              12/12/1975 BN  21,6 ROCCABASCERANA                

CS  45 GHIDINI                   FABRIZIO          21/08/1969 BG  21,35 TELESE                        

CS  46 ROMANO                    MICHELINA         28/06/1971 BN  21,35 FAICCHIO                      

CS  47 TESAURO                   MARIO             04/09/1959 BN  20,6 FOGLIANISE                    

CS  48 RUSSO                     GRAZIA            22/05/1952 BN  20 CEPPALONI                     

CS  49 REPOLA                    FILOMENA          26/12/1958 BN  19,4 BENEVENTO                     

CS  50 MASTROVITO                ROBERTO           26/02/1965 BN  19,35 BENEVENTO                     

CS  51 PEPE                      MARILENA          01/03/1961 BN  19,15 CEPPALONI                     



CS  52 CIOFFI                    GIULIO            15/02/1964 CE  18,45 SANTA MARIA A VICO            

CS  53 FUSCO                     GIOVANNI          18/10/1961 BN  18 FRASSO TELESINO               

CS  54 MEOLI                     ANTONELLA         29/12/1982 BN  17,6 APOLLOSA                      

CS  55 CHIUSOLO                  ANNA              27/03/1966 BN  16,75 BENEVENTO                     

CS  56 DIODATO                   LUISA             30/09/1962 BN  16,3 AIROLA                        

CS  57 RAPUANO                   ROSSANA           20/11/1979 BN  16,1 SAN GIORGIO LA MOLARA         

CS  58 MIGNONE                   LUCIA             02/12/1964 NA  15,5 BENEVENTO                     

CS  59 SAQUELLA                  NICOLA            02/01/1961 BN  15,5 SANT'AGATA DE' GOTI           

CS  60 D'APRUZZO                 ANGELO            06/07/1960 BN  15 MONTESARCHIO                  

CS  61 SELLITTO                  MARIA LUISA       15/04/1963 BN  15 BONEA                         

CS  62 SERVODIO                  GIUSEPPE          25/04/1962 BN  14,95 APICE                         

CS  63 LA ROCCA                  SALVATORE         11/11/1961 BN  14,5 AIROLA                        

CS  64 BOCCHINO                  DONATELLA         29/04/1985 BN  11,15 SAN GIORGIO DEL SANNIO        
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